

VisitEngland Assessment Services Glamping (Including VAT)

Join now with renewal due August 2024

| Joining Fee | £71.55 |
|-------------|---------------------------|
| Units | Quality Assessment Fee |
| 1 | £119.70 |
| 2-5 | £175.87 |
| 6-10 | £277.51 |
| 11-24 | £342.38 |
| 25-49 | £555.71 |
| 50+ | £797.11 |

Multiple units within a 1 mile distance of each other should select the fee based on the total number of units.

Mutliples units located over the 1 mile distance should select the single unit fee for each unit.

Additional Schemes







Families Welcome



Pets Welcome



Walkers Welcome

Welcome Schemes will be included in your fee at no extra cost. If you would like to include these as part of your assessment, please select the appropriate option when filling in your application form.

- If you do not wish to be entered for Additional Schemes, please leave the boxes on the Application Form unticked.
- The Joining Fee will apply where the property has not been in the scheme before.
- The 2023/2024 Assessment Year runs from 1st August 2023 31st July 2024.
- Upon payment of the new application invoice, an assessment will be assigned to a Regional Assessor and the establishment will receive one visit during this time, this will be their 2023/2024 award.
- Participation will automatically renew in August thereafter, unless to cancel is received in writing 28 days before the 1st August Renewal.
- Membership belongs to the individual, not the establishment. Any change of ownership must be communicated to the Assessment Office.
 Please see the full VisitEngland terms and conditions attached to the Application Form